
２人チーム戦　レーン配当表

ﾁｰﾑ名 No.

No. 前半 後半 ﾁｰﾑ名 前半 後半

茨　城 001 檜垣　智美 女 15 群　馬 033 町田　康夫 男 15

01　A1 002 山見　良昌 男 5 17　E1 034 中澤　俊樹 男 10

茨　城 003 赤星加代子 女 20 群　馬 035

02　A2 004 上原　暁彦 男 5 18　E2 036

茨　城 005 長南　光男 男 0 埼　玉 037 吉川　弘晃 男 5

03　B1 006 鈴木　絹枝 女 15 19　A1 038 上山　　正 男 10

茨　城 007 宇津野秀市 男 10 埼　玉 039 吉田由美子 女 20

04　B2 008 永島　　守 男 5 20　A2 040 後藤　光司 男 5

栃　木 009 増山　満枝 女 15 埼　玉 041 滝沢　靖子 女 20

05　A1 010 佐原　英雄 男 5 21　B1 042 野末　喜弘 男 0

栃　木 011 藤沼　史暁 男 0 埼　玉 043 木村　優子 女 20

06　A2 012 櫻井　　昇 男 0 22　B2 044 小林　秀光 男 10

栃　木 013 伊東千枝子 女 20 埼　玉 045 岩田　直美 女 15

07　B1 014 湯本　友子 女 25 23　C1 046 中尾　浩士 男 5

栃　木 015 高橋　　清 男 5 埼　玉 047 小畑　幸二 男 10

08　B2 016 山本　耕平 男 10 24　C2 048 阿部　　清 男 15

群　馬 017 佐藤加代子 女 15 埼　玉 049 糸賀　祥雄 男 5

09　A1 018 原　　和久 男 5 25　D1 050 金子　正春 男 5

群　馬 019 剣持　京子 女 20 埼　玉 051 寺田　一保 男 5

10　A2 020 鎌田　政善 男 10 26　D2 052 沼上　孝幸 男 5

群　馬 021 角谷　知子 女 20 埼　玉 053 西井美由紀 女 20

11　B1 022 中尾　了子 女 20 27　E1 054 鈴木　光弌 男 20

群　馬 023 高橋　秀明 男 0 埼　玉 055 中野　　正 男 5

12　B2 024 大澤　勝美 男 0 28　E2 056 長沢　弘志 男 5

群　馬 025 園部　春海 男 0 埼　玉 057 木村　健一 男 0

13　C1 026 平田　啓介 男 0 29　F1 058 関根　　誠 男 0

群　馬 027 佐藤　敏明 男 0 埼　玉 059 丸山　晴行 男 0

14　C2 028 金井　正夫 男 5 30　F2 060 宇賀　和弘 男 0

群　馬 029 林　あい子 女 20 千　葉 061 浅田　俊夫 男 15

15　D1 030 石田　洋子 女 15 31　A1 062 野澤　俊之 男 10

群　馬 031 石田　正人 男 10 千　葉 063 谷川　有司 男 0

16　D2 032 井上　誠二 男 5 32　A2 064 増田　一義 男 0
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２人チーム戦　レーン配当表

ﾁｰﾑ名 No.

No. 前半 後半 ﾁｰﾑ名 前半 後半

千　葉 065 山口　五郎 男 15 東　京 097 高橋　清一 男 5

33　B1 066 吉田　清治 男 5 49　G1 098 中島　正美 男 5

千　葉 067 向谷　充典 男 0 東　京 099 坂谷内清美 女 20

34　B2 068 大網　松夫 男 5 50　G2 100 駒場よし子 女 20

千　葉 069 花島　裕子 女 15 東　京 101 森野　清一 男 5

35　C1 070 森岡　斉久 男 0 51　H1 102 鈴木　成之 男 5

千　葉 071 岡村　健一 男 0 東　京 103 本多　裕典 男 5

36　C2 072 加藤　　肇 男 5 52　H2 104 佐藤　一雄 男 5

東　京 073 山中　徹治 男 5 東　京 105 内山　伸郎 男 0

37　A1 074 松原　　聡 男 5 53　J1 106 中嶋　成淳 男 0

東　京 075 富山　幸雄 男 10 東　京 107 田倉　　稔 男 5

38　A2 076 成海　皇基 男 10 54　J2 108 市川　健一 男 10

東　京 077 吉永　哲哉 男 10 東　京 109 針谷　洋子 女 20

39　B1 078 西村　則子 女 20 55　K1 110 磯田　　繁 男 5

東　京 079 松野　琴美 女 15 東　京 111 小熊　紀子 女 25

40　B2 080 竹本　憲司 男 5 56　K2 112 大池　伴好 男 20

東　京 081 丸山　　博 男 5 東　京 113 武藤　愼一 男 10

41　C1 082 丸尾　　豊 男 15 57　L1 114 安田　重雄 男 10

東　京 083 正木　安雄 男 5 東　京 115 山本　直樹 男 10

42　C2 084 大塚　鷹美 男 0 58　L2 116 青木　伸顕 男 5

東　京 085 石田　千穂 女 15 東　京 117 熊本　美穂 女 15

43　D1 086 石田　　隆 男 0 59　M1 118 藤井　博之 男 0

東　京 087 宿谷　貴子 女 20 東　京 119 髙橋　尚代 女 20

44　D2 088 宿谷　政文 男 5 60　M2 120 松下　秀樹 男 5

東　京 089 浜中　誠行 男 10 東　京 121 井出由紀子 女 15

45　E1 090 浅田　秀則 男 5 61　N1 122 松尾　邦俊 男 5

東　京 091 真木　洋一 男 5 東　京 123 荒　　智子 女 15

46　E2 092 茂木　久夫 男 5 62　N2 124 荒　　真一 男 0

東　京 093 小西　マヤ 女 15 東　京 125 愛久沢信雄 男 10

47　F1 094 吉村　　悟 男 10 63　P1 126 沖川利江子 女 20

東　京 095 山下佳世子 女 20 東　京 127 木村　　誠 男 15

48　F2 096 近藤　　等 男 5 64　P2 128 畑中　勝美 男 15
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２人チーム戦　レーン配当表

ﾁｰﾑ名 No.

No. 前半 後半 ﾁｰﾑ名 前半 後半

東　京 129 米島　和弘 男 5 神奈川 161 宮戸　康次 男 10

65　Q1 130 野口　幸久 男 5 81　E1 162 後藤　　努 男 5

東　京 131 石井　憲一 男 5 神奈川 163 村田　　豊 男 0

66　Q2 132 水野　和男 男 5 82　E2 164 伊藤　公人 男 0

山　梨 133 寺田　泰介 男 0 神奈川 165 青木　順子 女 15

67　A1 134 三坂　眞治 男 0 83　F1 166 郡司加代子 女 20

山　梨 135 赤尾　秀之 男 0 神奈川 167 貝谷　和秋 男 15

68　A2 136 西山　公人 男 0 84　F2 168 山﨑　勝治 男 5

山　梨 137 田中　　豊 男 5 神奈川 169 与五沢真喜子 女 20

69　B1 138 伊藤　　出 男 5 85　G1 170 片野　素允 男 20

山　梨 139 宮下　　篤 男 0 神奈川 171 高野　好昭 男 10

70　B2 140 望月　治夫 男 0 86　G2 172 髙橋　賢二 男 20

山　梨 141 氏家　正子 女 20 神奈川 173 関川　譲治 男 5

71　C1 142 望月恵美子 女 15 87　H1 174 三森　秀人 男 5

山　梨 143 越水　輝子 女 20 神奈川 175 瀬野　和博 男 0

72　C2 144 原田　弥生 女 20 88　H2 176 川島　　徹 男 5

神奈川 145 古舘　樹子 女 15 神奈川 177 水野みどり 女 20

73　A1 146 村上　武男 男 10 89　J1 178 水野　浩二 男 5

神奈川 147 三嶋　正志 男 10 神奈川 179 木村由香里 女 15

74　A2 148 小玉　　眞 男 15 90　J2 180 山下　大利 男 10

神奈川 149 西島　浩一 男 0 神奈川 181 太田　千恵 女 15

75　B1 150 川本　達夫 男 5 91　K1 182 和田　　司 男 5

神奈川 151 齊藤　弘三 男 5 神奈川 183 作山　光男 男 5

76　B2 152 岩崎　正光 男 5 92　K2 184 柳原　　聡 男 5

神奈川 153 高橋　　隆 男 0 神奈川 185 菊地　　馨 男 5

77　C1 154 里見　　宏 男 0 93　L1 186 浅賀　祝一 男 5

神奈川 155 豊浦　　健 男 10 神奈川 187 古舘　秀二 男 0

78　C2 156 土田　孝一 男 10 94　L2 188 小島　　功 男 0

神奈川 157 若狭　達弘 男 0 神奈川 189 宮戸　恵子 女 25

79　D1 158 西川　　薫 男 5 95　M1 190 川南由起男 男 5

神奈川 159 近江　雅久 男 5 神奈川 191 氏家　政春 男 0

80　D2 160 押切　　功 男 5 96　M2 192 斎藤　有作 男 0
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４人チーム戦　レーン配当表

ﾁｰﾑ名 No.

No. 前半 後半 ﾁｰﾑ名 前半 後半

101 004 上原　暁彦 男 5 109 033 町田　康夫 男 15

003 赤星加代子 女 20 034 中澤　俊樹 男 10

001 檜垣　智美 女 15 035

A 002 山見　良昌 男 5 E 036

102 005 長南　光男 男 0 110 037 吉川　弘晃 男 5

006 鈴木　絹枝 女 15 038 上山　　正 男 10

007 宇津野秀市 男 10 039 吉田由美子 女 20

B 008 永島　　守 男 5 A 040 後藤　光司 男 5

103 009 増山　満枝 女 15 111 041 滝沢　靖子 女 20

010 佐原　英雄 男 5 042 野末　喜弘 男 0

011 藤沼　史暁 男 0 043 木村　優子 女 20

A 012 櫻井　　昇 男 0 B 044 小林　秀光 男 10

104 013 伊東千枝子 女 20 112 045 岩田　直美 女 15

014 湯本　友子 女 25 046 中尾　浩士 男 5

015 高橋　　清 男 5 047 小畑　幸二 男 10

B 016 山本　耕平 男 10 C 048 阿部　　清 男 15

105 017 佐藤加代子 女 15 113 049 糸賀　祥雄 男 5

018 原　　和久 男 5 050 金子　正春 男 5

019 剣持　京子 女 20 051 寺田　一保 男 5

A 020 鎌田　政善 男 10 D 052 沼上　孝幸 男 5

106 021 角谷　知子 女 20 114 053 西井美由紀 女 20

022 中尾　了子 女 20 054 鈴木　光弌 男 20

023 高橋　秀明 男 0 055 中野　　正 男 5

B 024 大澤　勝美 男 0 E 056 長沢　弘志 男 5

107 025 園部　春海 男 0 115 057 木村　健一 男 0

026 平田　啓介 男 0 058 関根　　誠 男 0

027 佐藤　敏明 男 0 059 丸山　晴行 男 0

C 028 金井　正夫 男 5 F 060 宇賀　和弘 男 0

108 029 林　あい子 女 20 116 063 谷川　有司 男 0

030 石田　洋子 女 15 061 浅田　俊夫 男 15

031 石田　正人 男 10 064 増田　一義 男 0

D 032 井上　誠二 男 5 A 062 野澤　俊之 男 10
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４人チーム戦　レーン配当表

ﾁｰﾑ名 No.

No. 前半 後半 ﾁｰﾑ名 前半 後半

117 065 山口　五郎 男 15 125 097 高橋　清一 男 5

067 向谷　充典 男 0 098 中島　正美 男 5

068 大網　松夫 男 5 099 坂谷内清美 女 20

B 066 吉田　清治 男 5 G 100 駒場よし子 女 20

118 069 花島　裕子 女 15 126 101 森野　清一 男 5

071 岡村　健一 男 0 102 鈴木　成之 男 5

072 加藤　　肇 男 5 103 本多　裕典 男 5

C 070 森岡　斉久 男 0 H 104 佐藤　一雄 男 5

119 073 山中　徹治 男 5 127 105 内山　伸郎 男 0

074 松原　　聡 男 5 106 中嶋　成淳 男 0

075 富山　幸雄 男 10 107 田倉　　稔 男 5

A 076 成海　皇基 男 10 J 108 市川　健一 男 10

120 077 吉永　哲哉 男 10 128 109 針谷　洋子 女 20

078 西村　則子 女 20 110 磯田　　繁 男 5

079 松野　琴美 女 15 111 小熊　紀子 女 25

B 080 竹本　憲司 男 5 K 112 大池　伴好 男 20

121 081 丸山　　博 男 5 129 113 武藤　愼一 男 10

082 丸尾　　豊 男 15 114 安田　重雄 男 10

083 正木　安雄 男 5 115 山本　直樹 男 10

C 084 大塚　鷹美 男 0 L 116 青木　伸顕 男 5

122 085 石田　千穂 女 15 130 117 熊本　美穂 女 15

086 石田　　隆 男 0 118 藤井　博之 男 0

087 宿谷　貴子 女 20 119 髙橋　尚代 女 20

D 088 宿谷　政文 男 5 M 120 松下　秀樹 男 5

123 089 浜中　誠行 男 10 131 121 井出由紀子 女 15

090 浅田　秀則 男 5 122 松尾　邦俊 男 5

091 真木　洋一 男 5 123 荒　　智子 女 15

E 092 茂木　久夫 男 5 N 124 荒　　真一 男 0

124 093 小西　マヤ 女 15 132 125 愛久沢信雄 男 10

094 吉村　　悟 男 10 126 沖川利江子 女 20

095 山下佳世子 女 20 127 木村　　誠 男 15

F 096 近藤　　等 男 5 P 128 畑中　勝美 男 15
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４人チーム戦　レーン配当表

ﾁｰﾑ名 No.

No. 前半 後半 ﾁｰﾑ名 前半 後半

133 129 米島　和弘 男 5 141 161 宮戸　康次 男 10

130 野口　幸久 男 5 162 後藤　　努 男 5

131 石井　憲一 男 5 163 村田　　豊 男 0

Q 132 水野　和男 男 5 E 164 伊藤　公人 男 0

134 133 寺田　泰介 男 0 142 165 青木　順子 女 15

134 三坂　眞治 男 0 166 郡司加代子 女 20

135 赤尾　秀之 男 0 167 貝谷　和秋 男 15

A 136 西山　公人 男 0 F 168 山﨑　勝治 男 5

135 137 田中　　豊 男 5 143 169 与五沢真喜子 女 20

138 伊藤　　出 男 5 170 片野　素允 男 20

139 宮下　　篤 男 0 171 高野　好昭 男 10

B 140 望月　治夫 男 0 G 172 髙橋　賢二 男 20

136 141 氏家　正子 女 20 144 173 関川　譲治 男 5

142 望月恵美子 女 15 174 三森　秀人 男 5

143 越水　輝子 女 20 175 瀬野　和博 男 0

C 144 原田　弥生 女 20 H 176 川島　　徹 男 5

137 145 古舘　樹子 女 15 145 177 水野みどり 女 20

146 村上　武男 男 10 178 水野　浩二 男 5

147 三嶋　正志 男 10 179 木村由香里 女 15

A 148 小玉　　眞 男 15 J 180 山下　大利 男 10

138 149 西島　浩一 男 0 146 181 太田　千恵 女 15

150 川本　達夫 男 5 182 和田　　司 男 5

151 齊藤　弘三 男 5 183 作山　光男 男 5

B 152 岩崎　正光 男 5 K 184 柳原　　聡 男 5

139 153 高橋　　隆 男 0 147 185 菊地　　馨 男 5

154 里見　　宏 男 0 186 浅賀　祝一 男 5

155 豊浦　　健 男 10 187 古舘　秀二 男 0

C 156 土田　孝一 男 10 L 188 小島　　功 男 0

140 157 若狭　達弘 男 0 148 189 宮戸　恵子 女 25

158 西川　　薫 男 5 190 川南由起男 男 5

159 近江　雅久 男 5 191 氏家　政春 男 0

D 160 押切　　功 男 5 M 192 斎藤　有作 男 0
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